
   

      

       

   
      
    

        

     
   

  

           

  
     

      

     

         

      

       

       

    

         

    
   
   

   
       

        

       

      

        

    

     

         

     

    

         

    
 

 
    

  

  

      
   

       

     
      

  

        

       

      

  
       

 

    Records Management Liaison Contact List 
Department Records Mgmt. Liaison(s) Title Extension Email Address 

Admission (Enrollment) Katy Stump Manager of Business and Operations 1-4391 Katy.Stump@du.edu 

Advancement John Moulton Director of Gift Admin. & Records Management 1-3966 John.Moulton@du.edu 

Athletics & Recreation Josh Boone 
Assistant Vice Chancellor and Deputy Athletic 
Director for Strategy & Finance 

1-4224 Joshua.Boone@du.edu 

Campus Safety Mark Derham Clery and CALEA Compliance Coordinator 1-2334 Mark.Derham@du.edu 

Center for Community Engagement to 
advance Scholarship and Learning 

Madeline Duven CCESL Program Coordinator 1-3328 Madeline.Duven@du.edu 

College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences Jeff Quinlisk Director of Business & Operations 1-4577 Jeff.Quinlisk@du.edu 

Controller's Office Leticia Robledo 
Operations & Financial Analysis Support 
Accountant 

1-4327 Leticia.Robledo@du.edu 

Daniels College of Business Monica Humble Director of Operations 1-4832 Monica.Humble@du.edu 

Enterprise Risk Management Emma Snyder Bahner Compliance Analyst 1-2775 Emma.Bahner@du.edu 

Environmental Health & Safety Chris Short Director of Environmental Health & Safety 1-7501 Christopher.Short@du.edu 

Facilities Management Nic Johnson Director of Business & Operations 1-3284 Nic.Johnson@du.edu 

Financial Aid Aubrey Rapacz Associate Director of Financial Aid Compliance  1-4233 Aubrey.Rapacz@du.edu 

General Counsel Angela Duggan Manager of Legal Services & Operations 1-4672 Angela.Duggan@du.edu 

Graduate Education Andrew J. Thomas Enrollment Analyst 1-2318 Andrew.J.Thomas@du.edu 

Graduate School of Professional Psychology Liz McKinney Director of Business & Operations 1-3736 Elizabeth.McKinney@du.edu 

Graduate School of Social Work 
Ryan Garrett (digital records) 
Hope Wisneski (paper records) 

Head of Information Technology 
Associate Dean of Operations & Chief of Staff 

1-2262 
1-7628 

rgarret3@du.edu 
Hope.Wisneski@du.edu 

Health & Counseling Center Chris Wera Director of Business & Operations 1-7785 CJ.Wera@du.edu 

Human Resources & Inclusive Community Lloyd Moore Director of Benefits 1-4284 Lloyd.Moore@du.edu 

Information Technology Ben Foster Manager of Business & Operations 1-2132 Benjamin.Foster@du.edu 

Institutional Research & Analysis Mike Furno Assistant Vice Provost of Institutional Research 1-2361 Mike.Furno@du.edu 

Intellectual Property & Technology Transfer TBD TBD TBD TBD 

Internationalization Diane Anderson Director of Business & Operations 1-4372 Diane.L.Anderson@du.edu 

Josef Korbel School of International Studies Alana Phanichpatom Associate Dean for Administration 1-4012 Alana.Phanichpatom@du.edu 

Marketing & Communication Jessica Kibble Director of Operations 1-3170 Jessica.Kibble@du.edu 

Morgridge College of Education Nicole Holland Institutional Research Analyst 1-4265 Nicole.Holland@du.edu 

Natural Sciences & Mathematics Kathy Aliaga Assistant Dean of Finance & Operations 1-7530 kaliaga@du.edu 

Office of Research & Sponsored Programs 
Leighann Rawls 
Tyler Ridgeway 

Grants & Contracts Administrator II 
Research Compliance Administrator 

1-4053 
1-6947 

Leighann.Rawls@du.edu 
Tyler.Ridgeway@du.edu 

Registrar's Office Dennis Becker Registrar 1-3897 dbecker@du.edu 

Ritchie School of Engineering & Computer 
Science 

Renee Carvalho Building Project Manager 1-3787 Renee.Carvalho@du.edu 

Shared Services Tawny Chase Director of Operations and Special Projects 1-4877 Tawny.Chase@du.edu 

Student Affairs & Inclusive Excellence Nicholle Zarkower 
Assistant Vice Chancellor of Business, Operations 
and Division Resources 

TBD Nicholle.Zarkower@du.edu 

Student Financial Services Carole Eigsti Assistant Director of Student Accounting 1-4305 csnell@du.edu 

Sturm College of Law Tim Mitchell Networking Services Manager 1-6021 Tim.Mitchell@du.edu 

University College Monica Gray Associate Director of Admission Systems 1-2291 mhatfiel@du.edu 

University Libraries Kate Crowe 
Associate Professor and Curator of Archive & 
Special Collections 

1-7944 Katherine.Crowe@du.edu 


